
2019 2020 2019 2020

25 20

27 31

35 2 87 53

36 55

143 49

37 69 216 173

109 135

67 117

44 105 220 357

67 99

48 37

34 0 50 136

573 719

Mooring Revenue

2019 $2,262

2020 $1,446

Mooring Revenue 2019: A Moorings 2020: A Moorings 2019: B Moorings 2020: B Moorings 2019:  C Moorings 2020:  C Moorings   Total Mooring Revenue

Q2 $3912 $3,168 $1,230 $1,080 $432 $180 2019 $5574

2020 $4,428

Mooring Revenue 2019: A Moorings 2020: A Moorings 2019: B Moorings 2020: B Moorings 2019:  C Moorings 2020:  C Moorings   Total Mooring Revenue

Q3 $3696 $6,816 $1,350 $1,170 $756 $1224 2019 $5802

2020 $9,210

Mooring Revenue 2019: A Moorings 2020: A Moorings 2019: B Moorings 2020: B Moorings 2019: C Moorings 2020: C Moorings Total Mooring Revenue

Q4 $2,376 $2,232 $1,290 $1,230 $252 $72 2019 $3,918

2020 $3,534

2019‐2020 RB TRANSIENT VESSEL MOORING STATISTICS 

MONTH TOTALS

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

2020 2019

0 9

0

4

0

0

0 7

11 4

10 0

2

2020

Q1 

0

OCTOBER

542 62 127

27

$1,488 $792 $630 $330

TOTALS

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

May 2019 and 202 stats reflect increased mooring activity due to Beach Life Festival

Mooring management transferred to RB Marina on June 1, 2017.

303 719225

$144 $324

QUARTER TOTALS

2019 2020

A MOORINGS B MOORINGS C MOORINGS

30

47

4

Under 40' 40' ‐ 49' 50' ‐ 60'

1

27

2

36

91

2019

25 4

9

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

78

46

30

66

110

83

25

16

21

25

111

27

6 4

16

2019: A Moorings   2020: A Moorings 2019: B Moorings 2020:  B Moorings 2019:  C Moorings 2020:  C Moorings

65

28

0

2

1 0

5 0

32

20 9

50

Total Mooring Revenue

2

10 0

0 3

17

22 19

10 0

108

18

19

19

11

18

13 14

2 16


