

2019-2020 RB TRANSIENT VESSEL MOORING STATISTICS

	A MOORINGS		B MOORINGS		C MOORINGS		MONTH TOTALS		QUARTER TOTALS	
	Under 40'		40' - 49'		50' - 60'					
	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020
JANUARY	25	4	0	7	0	9	25	20		
FEBRUARY	16	27	11	4	0	0	27	31		
MARCH	21	2	10	0	4	0	35	2	87	53
APRIL	25	36	9	17	2	2	36	55		
MAY	111	30	22	19	10	0	143	49		
JUNE	27	66	10	0	0	3	37	69	216	173
JULY	78	110	18	11	13	14	109	135		
AUGUST	46	83	19	18	2	16	67	117		
SEPTEMBER	30	91	8	10	6	4	44	105	220	357
OCTOBER	47	65	19	32	1	2	67	99		
NOVEMBER	27	28	20	9	1	0	48	37		
DECEMBER	25	0	4	0	5	0	34	0	50	136
									573	719
TOTALS	225	542	62	127	16	50	303	719		

Mooring management transferred to RB Marina on June 1, 2017.

May 2019 and 2020 stats reflect increased mooring activity due to Beach Life Festival

Mooring Revenue	2019: A Moorings		2020: A Moorings		2019: B Moorings		2020: B Moorings		2019: C Moorings		2020: C Moorings		Total Mooring Revenue	
	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020
Q1	\$1,488	\$792	\$630	\$330	\$144	\$324							2019	\$2,262
													2020	\$1,446
Mooring Revenue	2019: A Moorings		2020: A Moorings		2019: B Moorings		2020: B Moorings		2019: C Moorings		2020: C Moorings		Total Mooring Revenue	
Q2	\$3912	\$3,168	\$1,230	\$1,080	\$432	\$180							2019	\$5574
													2020	\$4,428
Mooring Revenue	2019: A Moorings		2020: A Moorings		2019: B Moorings		2020: B Moorings		2019: C Moorings		2020: C Moorings		Total Mooring Revenue	
Q3	\$3696	\$6,816	\$1,350	\$1,170	\$756	\$1224							2019	\$5802
													2020	\$9,210
Mooring Revenue	2019: A Moorings		2020: A Moorings		2019: B Moorings		2020: B Moorings		2019: C Moorings		2020: C Moorings		Total Mooring Revenue	
Q4	\$2,376	\$2,232	\$1,290	\$1,230	\$252	\$72							2019	\$3,918
													2020	\$3,534